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INVESTORS
ENTREPRENEURS!
Fronting on Hwy. 7 - C1
zoning. Many uses avail-
able. Free standing
building and land.
Opportunity to run a
business. Brenda
MacDonald*.

06-355-30

Jim Akers**

Kim Attwell*

ROUGH BUT
RESTORABLE

3 commerical prop-
erties for re-devel-
opment. Call David
Burland* today for
details. 06-157-90  

DUPLEX IN
DOWNTOWN

ACTON
3 commercial proper-
ties for re-develop-
ment. Call David
Burland* today for
details. 06-158-90

LEGAL DUPLEX/
COMMERCIAL

LOT
3 commercial proper-
ties for re-develop-
ment. Call David
Burland* today for
details. 06-159-
90

Based on % of total listings sold ($ volume) compiled by independent studies
on MLS statistics for District W27 (Halton Hills) Jan. 1/05 - Dec. 31/05

WALK TO “GO” &
DOWNTOWN

3 bdrm bungalow, new
(magic) windows, new
roof, very clean, lrg yard,
retractable awning on
rear deck. Ray Chesher*
www.HeyRay.ca 

06-595-30

NEED ROOM TO
STORE 

VEHICLES?
Look no further -
Custom home, 1
acre, pool, lots of
upgrades, Hwy
access. $449,000.
MarthaSummers.ca

06-280-31

CENTURY CHARM
2 ACRES

Lovingly restored, recent
kit, upgraded baths, wood
flrs, pocket drs, gas f/p in
dining rm. Lots of original
charm. $425,000.
MarthaSummers.ca

06-323-91

41 ACRES - 
2 PONDS / TREES
Amazing property and
home, superb views,
open concept 6 bdrm,
small barn, studio and
more.
MarthaSummers.ca*

06-277-91

CALEDON 60
AC. VICTORIAN

Superbly restored,
gourmet kitchen over-
looking great room +
over spring fed pond.
Formal dining room, w/o
to deck.
MarthaSummers.ca 

06-327-60

$1,200,000

26 ACRE
RETREAT HAL-

TON
Cozy log cabin w/stone
f/p, recent kit & bath. Min
to GO, 2 ponds, close to
Bruce Trail. Stone out-
building & I/G pool.
$635,000.
MarthaSummers.ca

06-335-31

HISTORIC 
DOWNTOWN!

Orillia business area, 2
stores main level,
office/apt. poss. on 2nd
floor. 3rd floor has a fabu-
lous fin. 2 bdrm apart mod-
ern & open & walk-in wine
storage room! $280,000!
Marilyn Kerr*. 06-349-99

COMBINE HOUSE 
& COTTAGE

In this gorgeous 11+ acre
property w/dynamic & updat-
ed home. Cathedral ceilings,
hrdwd flrs, MBR w/stunning
ensuite. Magnificent pond &
Credit River. Across from golf
course. Kathy Ellis*.
$749,000. 06-347-91

NEW PRICE

RURAL 
GENERAL STORE

Always wanted to own
a country store? This
one has a 3 bdrm
home, a general store,
a separate retail
area/restaurant and
shop. Call David* for
details. 06-357-99  

$875,000

NEW PRICE

$499,000
GEORGETOWN

ESTATES
STEWARTTOWN

Finished from top to bot-
tom. Wood flrs in liv, din,
halls & fam rm. Marble
tile in kit & 4 bthrms. 4
bdrms, upgraded raised
panel kit. cabinetry.
Almost 1 acre. Jessie
Jacobs*. 06-350-30

$595,000

BELWOOD LAKE
COTTAGE

3 bdrms, open concept,
new roof & deck in
2005, drilled well, 100
amp service, water
front. Asking $139,000.
Please call Rick Curry*
for details. 06-401-99  

FABULOUS 
CUSTOM HOME

Bigger than it looks,
solarium kitchen o/l
family rm, main flr
office, fin loft over
garage, w/o lower level!
$725,000.
MarthaSummers.ca

06-409-91  

34 ACRES
GLEN WILLIAMS

Fabulous hobby/horse farm w/3
bdrm brick home - new kitchen,
windows, doors, hrdwd flrs, fin
bsmt with w/o. Very nice rolling
acreage and views of Toronto
Skyline!!! $1,150,000. Iris
Irwin*. 06-528-30

35 WOODED
ACRES

3 bedroom bungalow
w/fin low level at w/o.
Cathedral ceilings, stone
FP, main flr office & fam
rm. $699,000.
MarthaSummers.ca        

06-417-91

$699,000

PRIVATE RIVER
DREAM 

Pretty century home
fronting on the Credit
River near Belfountain.
Lovely newer addition
w/fam rm, spacious MBR
w/ensuite. New hardwood
floors. $499,000. Kathy
Ellis*. 06-429-60  

PRIVATE
ESCARPMENT

PARADISE
Beautiful bungalow on
16+ acres. High on
Escarpment o/l ponds,
updated & decorated
beautifully, 8 mins to
Georgetown. $989,000.
Kathy Ellis*. 06-416-31

A PIECE OF PARADISE
IN CALEDON

Incredible custom 4
bdrm bungalow, dream
kitchen. Quality fin w/o
bsmt. upgrades galore,
i/g pool, hot tub, water-
falls & much, much
more. $1,125,000. Call
Tina Dwyer* & Nusha
Mathieson*. 06-434-60   

MALL SPACE
AVAILABLE

Prime retail space
in the busy Acton
retail Mall. Call
David Burland*
today.

06-439-90  

COMMUTERS
DELIGHT

Country living - 20 mins
from Pearson Airport.
Gorgeous priv yard. Mn
flr bth w/skylight. W/o
bsmt 80% fin. w/potlight-
ing & above grade win-
dows. Kim Attwell*.

06-440-60

COUNTRY
BUNGALOW
WALKOUT

Updates throughout.
Modern decor. 2 F/P’s. Pot
lighting, crown moulding,
doors & trim. Kitchen &
baths recently updated.
$299,900. Call Brenda
MacDonald*. 06-444-30   

NEW PRICE

ERIN 
25 ACRES

Tree-lined drive, rolling
hills, pond and pool. 3
bdrm w/main flr fam. rm
and sunroom. Suitable
for horses. $599,000.
MarthaSummers.ca*.

06-462-91  

AFFORDABLE 
ROCKWOOD

Only $304,900 for this 3
year old family home on a
quiet street. Open concept
main floor, 3 bedrooms. 3
baths. Huge yard with 2-
level deck. Matthew* or
John Hill*. 06-518-91  

Susan Lepore*

WALK TO GOLF
COURSE

This 1 wooded acre lot has
a unique residence on it.
Walk to golf course, Bruce
Trail & Glen Williams. 5 min
drive to Georgetown & GO
station. Elaine* or Mike*.

06-463-31

$340,000

WONDERFUL CUSTOM BUILT HOME
Charleston custom built home. Prestigious area in Glen Williams. 1.4 acres. 4
bdrms, 3 car garage, inground sprinkler. Call Elaine Turkington*. $879,000.

06-534-

133 x 127 LOT
SIZE - $349,000

On the edge of Park Dist. 4
bdrms, hardwood floors,
family rm with open brick
fireplace, pine floor, w/o to
yard, LR/DR comb.,
mature trees, inground
pool. Call Mary* or Tony*
for viewing. 06-477-30

NEW PRICE

INGLEWOOD
$299,000

Mostly land value - 1.5
acres. Build your
dream or renovate.
Great location just
north of village.
MarthaSummers.ca

06-447-60

ADULT LIFESTYLE
CONDO

1300 s.f. adult lifestyle
condo in the heart of
Mississauga, 1 Bdrm +
den (or 2nd bdrm), broad-
loom, 2 baths, 2 parking
spots, outdoor pool and
tennis. Ray Chesher*.
wwwheyray.ca 06-479-99

$169,900

ACTON COMMERCIAL/
GIFT STORE

Previously “Wetherby’s”
gift store in Acton.
Beautiful older building
close to the Hide House.
Wood floors, trims &
French doors. Matthew*
& John Hill*. 06-392-90

$324,900

49+ PRIVATE ACRES
MINUTES TO TOWN

Set high on the hill
w/amazing views! On
quiet country road near
Ballinafad. 860’
frontage, paved drive &
pond. Update or add to
existing family home.
Iris Irwin*. 06-371-91  

LARGEST LOT IN
EXCLUSIVE ESTATE
Gorgeous views, pond,
rolling and treed. Fantastic
site, minutes from town - a
perfect location for com-
muting. Last Lot Available!
Elizabeth Doell*.

06-489-VL

2 SUPERB LOTS
On a quiet mature
street in town! Large
lots suitable for cus-
tom build or bring
your own builder! Liz
Doell*. 06-387-VL

06-388-VL

DOWN BY THE
LAKE!

Great location on a
very private street
that ends at the
lake. Call David
Burland* today to
view. 06-494-90

MONEY MAKER
IN ACTON

Great rental property
in downtown loca-
tion. Call David
Burland* to view.

06-493-90 

GREAT
OPPORTUNITY TO

OWN YOUR BUSINESS
Excellent location.
Turnkey operation. LLCB
license, patio now
open.Asking $135,000.
Elaine Turkington*.

06-501-91

FABULOUS
HOBBY FARM

3+2 bedroom custom
bungalow with finished
w/o basement on 8.75
acres in Rockwood. 2
kitchens, 3 bathrooms,

sauna, 2 fireplaces, barn. Jessie Jacobs*            . 06-510-91

LOVELY BUNGALOW WITH LARGE SHOP
Located close to town is this well maintained bungalow with
numerous upgrades. Finished rec room and large shop, wheel-
chair lift. Dinah* and Rod Presswood*. 06-514-30

SUPERB COUNTRY
HOME

Reminiscent of a French
chateau, 25 manicured
acres, 5 bdrms, 3 with
ensuites, barn, paddocks,
ponds & charming log guest
house. $1,575,000. Call
Kathy Ellis*. 06-517-99

VIEWS OF THE
CREDIT RIVER

8+ acres of “Future
Development” central-
ly located in Erin.
Super combination of
wooded & flat terrain
w/views of surround-
ing hills. Kathy Ellis*.

06-317-VL

FISH IN THE
CREDIT
RIVER

On this lovely  pri-
vate 15 acre
property with

pond and Bruce Trail access. Plank flrs, ceramics, cathedral ceilings,
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

MORE THAN YOU’D EXPECT
The perfect package with all the extras
included. Call today 24 hr recorded home
info msg. 1-888-848-3897 ext. 102

www.TheLeporeTeam.ca
Justin* or Sue Lepore*

06-575-99

GREAT INVESTMENT
OPPORTUNITY!!

Legal duplex. Live on one side
rent the other. New furnace. Walk
to downtown and GO. Large lot
w/trees and plenty of parking.

Call Ray Chesher*.
www.Hey Ray.ca

06-541-30   

$299,9003 LEVEL 
BACKSPLIT

Moore Park area.
Immaculate, well main-
tained home. $289,000.
Call Holly Light*.

06-578-30

DANIELS GROUP
FABULOUS LAYOUT!

Mississauga - Great for enter-
taining! Huge kit w/bkfst bar &
gleaming ceramic flrs. Great rm
w/gas FP. Fully fenced bkyrd
w/great deck. It’s all been done .
. . Why buy new? Jodie
McGucken*. 06-566-99   

$384,900

DANIELS LUXURY
TOWNMANOR

Fabulous end unit w/fin w.o bsmt.
Huge eat-in kit across the back. 3
bdrms, 3 wshrms (mstr
w/Jacuzzi). Custom gas f/p, gor-
geous priv rear grounds. I/g pool
for exclusive use of residents.
Jessie Jacobs*. 06-557-30   

GREAT FAMILY
LOCATION

One year old home backs onto
seniors’ home, steps to Glen
Williams, Credit River, “GO”. 3
great bdrms, 4 bathrooms, fin
bsmt. Call John* or Matthew
Hill*. 06-549-30   

$339,900

SPACIOUS
4 BEDROOM

4 large bdrm, single car
garage, lot 34 x 122. Great
rec room with potlights &
wet bar. Current & bright.
Value for your money! Call
Monica Keess*.

06-565-99

BUNGALOW ON
50’ LOT

Finally! 4 yr old home, 9’
ceilings, open concept, mn
flr laund. & fam. rm. w/gas
f.p., pot lights & columns.
Full dbl garage w/access to
home. Jodie McGucken*.

06-581-30

$399,900

$399,900

NEW PRICE

ERIN - PRETTY 3
ACRES

in southeast Erin.
Rolling land suitable
for walkout bungalow.
$275,000.
MarthaSummers.ca*

06-592-VL 

BIG HOME - LITTLE PRICE
$249,000

3 bdrm, 2 bathrm semi
detached home in
Hillsburgh. Forced air gas
furnace, roof, windows,
vinyl siding and kitchen
cupboards - all new in
1998/1999. Fenced back-
yard. Rick Curry*

06-590-91

MAGNIFICENT LAKE
ONTARIO VIEW

1 bedroom, modern apt.
overlooking the lake.
Ceramics, wall to wall
windows, pets allowed,
pool, sauna, exercise rm.
All the amenities in down-
town TO. Deborah
Gilmore*. 06-596-99

HOME ON A RAVINE
$649,000

Every upgrade you wished
for and more - ceramics,
Brazilian cherry, jatoba
hardwood flrs, extra large
kitchen, 4 bdrms, 2 car gar.,
ravine, main flr off. & family
rm. Call Mary* or Tony* to
view. 06-589-30

CONDO TOWNHOUSE -
GUELPH

Great 3 bedroom town-
house in Guelph.
Elmira/Fife area. Unique
layout. Quiet residential
area. Call Marilyn Kerr*
to view. $167,000.

06-593-99

YOU WILL BE SOLD JUST DRIVING UP THE DRIVEWAY
97 private acres with ponds, meadow & forest. Delightful house
updated & decorated beautifully. South Erin location. $789,000.
Kathy Ellis*. 06-561-91

FOR RENT
Large 2 bdrm

basement apartment.
$875.00 + utilities.

Call Suzan Pokluda*
905-877-5165.

www.asksuzan.ca
06-584-30

SUPERB ESTATE
3 bdrm, amazing yard
with I/G salt-water pool,
outdoor firplce & cabana.
Fin low level with theatre
rm, games room and fire-
place. Martha
Summers.ca*.

06-476-30

$899,900

ENGLISH COTTAGE 
CHELTENHAM

Lrg principal rooms, original
trim + pine floors. Approx
190’ Credit River frontage. 2
stall barn w/paddock, walking
paths + perennial gardens.
1.4+ acres. $449,000.
MarthaSummers.ca*

06-588-60

NEED MORE
SPACE?

Take a family vote.This fresh-
ly painted multi-level home is
ideal for the growing family.
Call today, 24 hr recorded
home info msg. 1-888-848-
3897 ext 103.

Sue* & Justin Lepre*
www.TheLeporeTeam.ca

06-591-19
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